Teviot & Liddesdale F

Neighbourhood Support Fund 2022/2023

| £
Opening balance as of 01/04/2022 £74,039.56
Local Festival Grant Underspend from 2021/22| £1,625.00
Pot A underspend from 2021/22( £11,081.20
Pot B underspend from 2021/22 £709.24
Total available £87,455.00
Less: POTA POT B
Neighbourhood Support Fund & Neighbourhood
Support Fund Fast Track applications awarded since| £ -1 £ -
01/04/2022
Neighbourhood Support Fund & Neighbourhood
Support Fund Fast Track applications that are assessed| £ 14,168.68 £5,500
and await decision
Sub-total| £ 14,168.68 5,500.00
Funds remaining if assessed applications are successful| £ 34,777.22] £32,332.50

Community Fund & Community Fund Fast Track
applications still to be assessed

£0

| Potential Overall Position

07-Jun

Summary of all

No. Date Fund Organisation Name
1 14/04/22 NSF A Hawick Community Council
2 21/04/22 NSF A Burnfoot Community Council
3 21/04/22 NSF B Burnfoot Community Council
4 11/05/22 NSF B Hawick Archaeology Society
5 13/05/22 BBBB TD9 Radio
6 15/05/22 NSF A Southdean Community Council

Other sources of grant funding - Teviot &

Grant Type

Local Festival Grants

Annual Support Grants (Community Councils)

SBC Small Schemes

Common Good - Hawick, Denholm & Hermitage

SBC Enhancement Grant

SBC Welfare Grant




unding 2022/2023

-22
Build Back a Better Borders
| £
Opening balance as of 01/06/2021
(E500k split 80%/20% per head of £98.003.00
population and S.I.M.D.) e
Total available £98,003.00
Less:
Build Back a Better Bord R Fund licati ded
uild Back a Better Borders Recovery Fund app |.ca ions awarde £97,624.10
since 01/06/2021
Build Back a Better Borders Recovery Fund applications that are
. .. £157.88
assessed and await decision
Sub-total £97,624.10
Funds remaining if assessed applications are successful £378.90
Build Back a Better Borders Recovery Fund applications still to be £0.00
assessed '
Potential Overall Position £378.90
applications
Amount Project Status
£2,916.25|Williestruther Path completion Assessed
£7,566.50|Wilton Cemetary Garden of Rememberance Assessed
£3,783.25|Wilton Cemetary Garden of Rememberance Assessed
£500.00|PA Equipment Assessed
£157.88|Equipment Assessed
£3,685.93|Replacement heating system Assessed
Liddesdale
Available Awarded Remaining
£12,550.00] £ - £12,550.00
£6,370.00] £ - £6,370.00
£69,400.00] £ - £69,400.00
£52,000.00] £ - £52,000.00
£1,974.13] £ - £1,974.13
£2,069.99] £ - £2,069.99







